Beginner

Future Perfect Tense : Word Bank Quiz 10 Q11MA10

Select the correct verb and fill the sentences with the correct Future Perfect Tense form.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

study finish build transport visit
discover plant test develop create

A group of workers

The artists

new houses by next year.

a new painting by next month.

A team of scientists

Several students

a new technology by next year.

their homework by tomorrow morning.

The gardeners

new flowers in the park by next spring.

The students

for the test by tomorrow afternoon.

The engineers

the new machine by next week.

Some travelers

the museum by tomorrow.

The researchers

new species of animals by next year.

10) Several drivers

goods across the country by next year.
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Answer Sheet (Q11MA10)

Future Perfect Tense: Beginner Level: Word Bank Quiz 10

1)  will have built

2) will have created

3) will have developed
4) will have finished

5) will have planted

6) will have studied

7) will have tested

8) will have visited

9) will have discovered

10) will have transported
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